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EMPLOYEE BENEFIT LIMITS


Year
Type of Limit
2012
2013
2014
2015
Defined Benefit

Section 415
200,000
205,000
210,0001
210,000 


                                                   

Defined Contribution
50,000
51,000
52,0002
     53,000
Section 415
or 100%
or 100%
or 100%
or 100% 

of salary
of salary
of salary
of salary
Elective Deferral for 

traditional and safe harbor

401(k) Plans, 403(b) Plans

(TDAs), & SEPs
17,000
17,500
17,5003   
18,000                                      

Catch-Up for traditional

and safe harbor 401(k)


Plans (age 50 and over)4
5,500
5,500
5,5003
6,000
Catch-Up for 403(b)

Plans (TDAs)4

age 50 and over
5,500
5,500
5,5003
6,000

15 years of service
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
Elective Deferral Limit


for Section 457
17,000
17,500
17,5004
18,000
Catch-Up for Section 457

Plans - age 50 and over4

other than last 3 years



before retirement5
5,500
5,500
5,5003                               
6,000

during last 3 years



before retirement
17,000
17,500
17,5003
18,000

Elective Deferral Limit

for SIMPLE IRAs and

SIMPLE 401(k) Plans
11,500
12,000
12,0004
            12,500                          






Catch-Up for SIMPLE IRAs

and SIMPLE 401(k) Plans4
2,500
2,500
2,5003

3,000
Highly Compensated

Employee Definitional

Limit

115,000
115,000
117,0001
   120,000
Maximum

Compensation for

Qualified Plans, SEPs,

TSAs, & VEBAs
250,000
255,000
260,0001
265,000
_______________

1
Subject to indexing in $5,000 increments. 

2
Subject to indexing in $1,000 increments. 

3
Subject to indexing in $500 increments. 

4
Catch-up amounts are in addition to the elective deferral limit. 

5
Use the participant's compensation, reduced by any other elective deferrals made that year, if less than the applicable dollar amount shown in the table. 




